THERMOTEX
SUPPLIES
FOR THERMAL TRANSFER PRINTERS, DOT MATRIX PRINTERS AND OTHER APPLICATIONS
Labels: Dot matrix printing
19 Overview of label properties
20 Haftex on sheets
21 Haftex on rolls

ALSO AVAILABLE
PRE-CUT
EN ISO
11612 : 2008
FLAME-RETARDANT
  applications: hospitals,
residential homes, laundries
  suitable for mangling: yes
 die-cut, unprinted
  thin, robust,
  highly wash-resistant
 colour: white
DIE-CUT UNPRINTED (CV) · SUITABLE FOR MACHINE IRONING
CT 2041
Format 12.5 m roll Article no. 25 m roll Article no. 50 m roll Article no.
41 x 14.4 mm 850 labels 60393 1,700 labels CV2041-41X14.425 3,450 labels CV2041-41X14.4
53 x 19.0 mm 650 labels 60394 1,300 labels CV2041-53X1925 2,650 labels CV2041-53X19
63 x 14.4 mm 1,700 labels CV2041-63X14.425 3,450 labels CV2041-63X14.4
DIE-CUT UNPRINTED (CV) · HIGHLY RESISTANT
TO INDUSTRIAL WASHING
CT 2026
Roll length Format Labels per roll Article no.
50 m 80 x 38 mm ca. 1,310 CV2026-80X38
50 m 80 x 45 mm ca. 1,110 CV2026-80X45
50 m 82 x 25 mm ca. 2,000 CV2026-82X25
50 m 76 x 25 mm ca. 2,000 CV2026-76X25
  applications: hospitals, work-
wear, laundries / workwear lea-
sing, industry, technical trading
 suitable for mangling: no

light-coloured clothing
Quality Blend* Coating** Art. no.
PC 0600
(standard)
P/C 65 / 35 % transparent CK0600-
width
PC 0601
(standard)
P/C 65 / 35 % white CK0601-
width
LABELS DOT-MATRIX PRINTING SYSTEMS
The THERMOTEX computer marking tape CK is ideal for the production of washable labels
with the Logomatic 4000 textile label printer. It is available on rolls of various widths.
COMPUTER MARKING TAPE (CK)
Quality Colour Art. no.
PC 0313 gelb CK0313-width
PC 0316 rot CK0316-width
PC 0317 grün CK0317-Width
PC 0318 blau CK0318-width
PC 0319 gelb CK0319-width
PC 0320 orange CK0321-width
PC 0321 hellblau CK0321-width
PC 0322 pink CK0322-width
PC 0323 mintgrün CK0323-width
PC 0324 rosa CK0324-width
PC 0325 beige CK0325-width
PC 0326 flieder CK0326-width
PC 0327 grau CK0327-width
24
LOGO LABELS (L) INK RIBBON CARTRIDGES FOR
DOT-MATRIX PRINTERS (FBC)
Our screen-printed labels on rolls are used in all